


HOWLHOWL



GlovesGloves



S, M, L, XL

Black, Cool Grey

 (Mitt & Glove)

 (Mitt)

 (Mitt)

Sexton

Down

Kuzyk

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Mitt: Black, Maroon
Glove: Black, Maroon

XS, S, M, L, XL

Eggplant, Black, Army, 
Putty, (DrinkSexy)

Undercuff

Undercuff

Overcuff

01

01

01

02

02

02

03

03

03

04

04

04

05

05

05

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Info

Info

Info
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S, M, L, XL

Leopard, Black, 
Mushroom, Real Tree

 (Mitt)

 (Glove)

 (Mitt)

Team & Youth

Team

Fairbanks

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Bone Checks, Beige, Black 
Youth: Bone Checks, Smiley

S, M, L, XL

Black, Bone Checks, 
Olive

Overcuff

Overcuff

Undercuff

Best Seller

01

01

01

02

02

02

03

03

03

04

04

04

05

05

05

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Info

Info

Info
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XS, S, M, L, XL

Army, Black

 (Mitt)

 (Mitt)

 (Glove)

Jed

Flyweight

Flyweight

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

XS, S, M, L, XL

Black, BubbleGum, 
Army, Apricot, Eggplant

XS, S, M, L, XL

Camo, Black, 
Marshmallow, Burnt Orange

Undercuff

Undercuff

Undercuff

01

01

01

02

02

02

03

03

03

04

04

04

05

05

05

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Info

Info

Info



S, M, L, XL

Black

 (Mitt)

 (Mitt & Glove)

 (Glove)

Daily

Jeepster

Tech

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Black, Pavement, 
Eggplant

S, M, L, XL

Mitt & Glove:
Black, Woods, Apricot

Undercuff

Undercuff

Undercuff

City Glove

01

01

01

02

02

02

03

03

03

04

04

04

05

05

05

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Warmth Chart

Info

Info

Info
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 (Glove)Fleece Liner

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Black
Undercuff

City Glove

01 02 03 04 05

Warmth Chart

Info
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OuterWearOuterWear



SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Black, Mushroom

XS, S, M, L, XL

Black, Mushroom

S, M, L, XL

Black, Army

Unisex Jacket

Unisex Pant

Unisex Jacket

Boxy Fit

Boxy Fit

Regular Fit

Stretch Twill

Stretch Twill

Nylon Ripstop

Info

Info

Info

 (Jacket)

 (Snow Pant)

 (Snow Jacket)

Taped

Taped

Shell

12
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SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

XS, S, M, L, XL

Black, Army

S, M, L, XL

Black/Putty

XS, S, M, L, XL

Brown

Unisex Pant

Unisex Jacket

Unisex Pant

Regular Fit

Boxy Fit

Relaxed Fit

Nylon Ripstop

Twill

Vintage Twill

Info

Info

Info

 (Snow Pant)

 (Jacket)

 (Snow Pant)

Shell

Insulation

Public & Howl
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SIZES:

COLORS:

XS, S, M, L, XL

Camo, Black, Putty,
Grey

Unisex Pant

Boxy Fit

Breathable Nylon

Info

 (Pant)Nowhere
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Tech ApparelTech Apparel



18

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Black/Peach

S, M, L, XL

Uniform Blue

S, M, L, XL

Army

Unisex Jacket

Unisex Jacket

Unisex Jacket

Relaxed Fit

Relaxed Fit

Relaxed Fit

Nylon Ripstop

Polar Fleece

Polar Fleece

Info

Info

Info

 (Jacket)

 (Jacket)

 (Jacket)

Reversible Coaches

Corduroy Half Zip

Zip Polar Fleece



Apparel

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Army

S, M, L, XL

Black

S, M, L, XL

Camo, Cool Grey, 
Apricot

Unisex Pant

Unisex Jacket

Unisex Pant

Regular Fit

Regular Fit

Regular Fit

Polar Fleece

Nylon Ripstop

Polar Fleece

Info

Info

Info

 (Pant)

 (Vest)

 (Jacket)

Zip Polar Fleece

Semi-Puffy

Pullover Fleece

ApparelF/W  
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SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

S, M, L, XL

Eggplant, Public Beige,
Black

S, M, L, XL

Black, Heather Grey

S, M, L, XL

Black, Heather Grey

Unisex Hoodie

Unisex Hoodie

Unisex Hoodie

Boxy Fit

Boxy Fit

Boxy Fit

Fleece with DWR

Fleece with DWR

Fleece with DWR

Info

Info

Info

 (Hoodie)

 (Hoodie)

 (Sweater)

DWR Hoodie

DWR Zip-Up

DWR Crewneck

20
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HOWLHOWL



BeaniesBeanies



24

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

One Size

Navy, Burnt Orange, Army

One Size

Bone, Tan

One Size

Black, Brown, Mustard

Info

Info

Info

 (Beanie)

 (Beanie)

 (Beanie)

Paragon

Stripe

No Flap



SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

One Size

Choco, Black, Bubble Gum

One Size

Army, Apricot, Tan, Black

One Size

Eggplant, Brown, Black

Info

Info

Info

 (Beanie)

 (Beanie)

 (Beanie)

Waffle

Slash

Gasoline
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FacemasksFacemasks



SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

One Size

Khaki, Tan, Army, Black, Apricot

One Size

Bone Checks, Leopard, Pavement, Black

One Size

Leopard, Black, Bone Checks

Info

Info

Info

 (Facemask)

 (Facemask)

 (Facemask)

Burglar

Legacy

Stormy
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SIZES:

COLORS:

SIZES:

COLORS:

One Size

Black, Pink

One Size

Black Print, Apricot Checks, Bone Checks, 
Burnt Orange

Info

Info

 (Facemask)

 (Facemask)

Canopy

Arcade

FacemasksF/W  
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GogglesGoggles



SIZES:

COLORS:

LENS:

One Size

Black

Smoke, Clear,
Yellow, Rose

Info

 (Goggle)Odyssey

Unisex Goggle

Bonus Lens

GogglesF/W  
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 @howlsupply.com

 @howlsupply.com

Marketing

Buying

General Info

Darrell  @howlsupply.com

Jon

Info

howsupply.com

Find Us

@howlsupply


